Position

Sheriff's Sergeant
Sheriff's Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Sheriff's Lieutenant
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff

Legal Office Specialist-U

Deputy Sheriff

Other Positions Held

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Transit Operations
Transit Operations
Transit Operations
Transit Operations
Transit Operations
Transit Operations
Transit Operations
Transit Operations
Transit Operations
Transit Operations
Transit Operations

Transit Operations

Total Wages

$199,052
$192,976
$189,736
$180,221
$179,015
$156,605
$156,494
$150,234
$118,306
$117,447

$62,348

$31,011

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$127,160
$151,384
$99,465
$107,257
$106,723
$154,830
$110,454
$112,974
$86,708
$99,148
$26,972
$100,763



