Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff's Sergeant		San Mateo County	Transit Operations	\$199,052	\$127,160
Sheriff's Sergeant		San Mateo County	Transit Operations	\$192,976	\$151,384
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Transit Operations	\$189,736	\$99,465
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Transit Operations	\$180,221	\$107,257
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Transit Operations	\$179,015	\$106,723
Sheriff's Lieutenant		San Mateo County	Transit Operations	\$156,605	\$154,830
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Transit Operations	\$156,494	\$110,454
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Transit Operations	\$150,234	\$112,974
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Transit Operations	\$118,306	\$86,708
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Transit Operations	\$117,447	\$99,148
Legal Office Specialist-U		San Mateo County	Transit Operations	\$62,348	\$26,972
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Transit Operations	\$31,011	\$100,763